REPAIR PARTS .
20" ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. FM204A




REPAIR PARTS

20" ROTARY LAWN MOWER - - MODEL NO. FM204A

KEY
NO.

QONOOOAWN =

PART
NO.

532086902
532134459
532103672
532125319
532125160
532131959
873510400
532125162
532750097
532130861
532066426
532051793
532087692
532077400
532085179
532052160
532132646
532084921
532062335
532125066
532132800
532125079
532700302
532085723
532084920
532125415
532125416

DESCRIPTION

Control Bar

Throttie Control

Rope Guide

Upper Handle

Lower Handle

Handle Bolt 5/16-18 x 1-3/4

Locknut 1/4-20

Up-Stop Bracket

Hex Washer Head Screw #10-24 x 1/2
Engine Zone Control Cable

" Wire Tie

Hairpin Cotter

Handle Knob

Hubcap

Retainer Clip

Washer

Wheel & Tire Assembly

Shoulder Bolt

Belleville Washer

Selector Spring

Selector Knob

Axle Arm Assembly

Lawn Mower Housing (Includes Key No. 29)
Washer .28 x .62 x .06

Spacer

Wheel Adjusting Bracket (L.R.) (R.F.)
Wheel Adjusting Bracket (R.R. (L.F.)

KEY
NO.

28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56

PART
NO.

532125328
532085463
532125414
532751592
532751399
532055187
532851084
532850263
532851074
532134871
532851514
532850998
532752118
532751649
532751648
532700279
874180410
532063601
812000014
532087589
532087590
532130737
532752116
532130911
532085692
532700303
532700304

DESCRIPTION

Handle Bracket Assembly (Right)
DangerDecal

Handle Bracket Assembly (Left)
Locknut 3/8-16

Bracket Chute Mounting

Thread Cutting Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4
Hex Head Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8
Helical Lock Washer 3/8
Hardened Washer

20" Mulcher Blade

Blade Adapter

Hex Head Thread Rolling Screw 3/8-16 x 1
Deflector, Muicher

Deflector Rod

Rear Deflector

Retainer Clip

Screw, Truss Head

Locknut

E-Ring, External

Spring, Torsion

Rod, Hinge

Bracket Housing Assembly

Door, Muicher

Door Latch

Machine Screw 1/4 x 20 x 2.12
Engine - Tecumseh TVS105
Operator's Manual

Repair Parts Manual



